Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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11.06.2019

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

1382 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 3
Michael D Weaver

Start-
nummer
331
11
74
196
248
52
209
208
230

88
111
124
135
167
168
203
224
315
368
155
214
238

15:33

Name des Pferdes

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Lope For The Blues
RR Party Of One
Harley Invitation

A Good Sunset
Loves To Lope

MIJ A Good Remedy
Forever In Texas

VS Secret Code

Bar Sunset Didit

My Redrod Invitation
Harley D Good
Fashionable Irons

A New Choco

Tel Me Im Good
Trophy Huntin
Zippos Checkmate
Invitational Only
Thats Just Lazy

Shez Presidential
Nitesgonnabeelong
HC Shes My Princess

Im Burning Slow

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

6.-11.6.2019
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kiihn, Arne
Lohninger, Sabine
Barre, Jan Niklas
Schmid, Andrea
Schleiniger, Elif
Leiner, Nina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Bogl, Lena

Beyerle, Katrin
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Leiner, Nina
Shaffer, Mark W
Kalat, Milena
Kalat, Peter

Pritzl, Anika
Langer, Walter
Fisher, Ben
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Eck, Alexander

Bubenzer, Stefanie
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Show #:
Richter:
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11.06.2019

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

1382 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open

AQHA Show 4
Linda Long
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
331 HC A Gleam Of Hope
74 RR Party Of One
11 Lope For The Blues
209 MIJ A Good Remedy
208 Forever In Texas
248 A Good Sunset
196 Harley Invitation
52 Loves To Lope
230 VS Secret Code
7 Bar Sunset Didit
88 My Redrod Invitation
111 Harley D Good
124 Fashionable Irons
135 A New Choco
167 Tel Me Im Good
168 Trophy Huntin
203 Zippos Checkmate
224 Invitational Only
315 Thats Just Lazy
368 Shez Presidential
155 Nitesgonnabeelong
214 HC Shes My Princess
238 Im Burning Slow

15:33

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

6.-11.6.2019
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kiihn, Arne

Barre, Jan Niklas
Lohninger, Sabine
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Schleiniger, Elif
Schmid, Andrea
Leiner, Nina
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Bogl, Lena

Beyerle, Katrin
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Leiner, Nina
Shaffer, Mark W
Kalat, Milena
Kalat, Peter

Pritzl, Anika
Langer, Walter
Fisher, Ben
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Eck, Alexander

Bubenzer, Stefanie



